WS02
WALL SCONCE LED LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update: November 12, 2025
of  1Page 1
This sleek, modern wall sconce features dual-directional
lighting—illuminating both upward and downward—for a
balanced, ambient glow. With CCT selectable
functionality, it allows users to choose the right color
temperature to suit the mood and setting.
Crafted for versatility, this fixture is suitable for both
interior and exterior applications. It comes in white and
black as standard finishes, with custom colors available
upon request to match any design palette. The
minimalist, curved design adds a touch of contemporary
elegance to any wall it graces.
DESCRIPTION
IP54
Projec t Name
Type
Location
Quantity
Date
Job Inform ation
PERFORMANCE
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NAME WS02
POWER CONSUMPTION(±10%) 12 W
INPUT VOLTAGE 120VAC
CCT SELECTABLE
CRI >80
MATERIAL
DIE-CASTING ALUMINUM,
TEMPERED GLASS
FINISH BLACK/WHITE
DIMENSIONS 160x61x255mm(6.3"x2.4"x8.86")
IP RATING IP54
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C TO + 55°C(-4°F TO 131°F)
LIFESPAN OF LED @TA=25°C 50000HRS
WARRANTY 5 YEARS
APPLICATION INDOORS/OUDOORS
EXAMPLE: WS02-120-12-B
SERIES VOLTAGE-WATTAGE(W) FINISH
WS02 120-12: 120VAC, 12W B: BLACK
W: WHITE